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‘ Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

VENUE | [BEAUMONT PARK | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

LEICESTER |00 |[ 00 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:| | 14/03/2024]
[RESULT: | [RAINED OFF | IAGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

IAWAY TEAM |
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DAT 18/03/2024 VENUE: NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIUM

COMPETITION: PETER CRAVEN MEMORIAL TROPHY

NR NAME OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS R/IOPOSN
1 [BAILEY, Connor - AUSTRALIA o[1/0 1 o 51 20 0 14
2 |BLODORN, Norick BELLE VUE - GERMANY 3[3[0o /03 51 90 0 8
3 |COOK, Ben - AUSTRALIA 23 1 3 2 5110 0 6
4 |LIDSEY, Jaimon BELLE VUE - AUSTRALIA 123170 51 70 0o 9
5 FRICKE, Max LEICESTER - AUSTRALIA 3[3[3]2]1 5 120 0 3
6 MOUNTAIN, Connor - ENGLAND 2|01 20 51 50 0 13
7 LIEBMANN, Celina WORKINGTON - GERMANY 0o/o o o o 5. 00 0 16
8 |IVERSEN, Neils-Kristian  |KING'S LYNN - DENMARK 1 [1]2]3]2 51 90 0 7
9 WOJDYLO, Patryk KING'S LYNN - POLAND 10/ 0 0 1 51 20 0 14
10 |JANOWSKI, Maciej OXFORD - POLAND 2 1111 51 60 0 12
11 |LINDGREN, Freddie - SWEDEN EX| 1 2 2 3 5 80 0

12 |[KURTZ, Brady BELLE VUE - AUSTRALIA 3[3[2]3]3 5140 0 1
13 |LAMBERT, Robert - ENGLAND 1 22 1 1 5. 70 0 11
14 IDOYLE, Jason IPSWICH - AUSTRALIA T|2]3]2]2 51 90 0 5
15 BEWLEY, Dan BELLE VUE - ENGLAND 3[2]1]3]3 5 120 0 2
16 HARRIS, Chris - ENGLAND 2| F 3 0 2 5, 70 0 10
17 HAGON, Sam - ENGLAND 0 1 00 o0

18 |HODDER, Freddy - ENGLAND D.N.R o 00 o

1 |BLODORN, Norick | [COOK, Ben \ LIDSEY, Jaimon BAILEY, Connor | | 63.1 |

2 |FRICKE, Max | MOUNTAIN, Conno | IVERSEN, Neils-Kri_ LIEBMANN, Celin | | 62.1 |

3 KURTZ Brady | JANOWSKI, Maciej | WOJDYLO, Patryk | LINDGREN, Fredd [Exc | 63.1 |

4 |BEWLEY,Dan | HARRIS, Chris | LAMBERT, Robert | HAGON, Sam | | 62.5 | DOYLE Exc T

5 [FRICKE, Max | LAMBERT, Robert | BAILEY, Connor | \WOJDYLO, Patryk| | 625 |

6 |BLODORN, Norick | DOYLE, Jason | JANOWSKI, Maciej | 'MOUNTAIN, Conn | | 626 |

7 |COOK, Ben | BEWLEY, Dan | LINDGREN, Freddi | LIEBMANN, Celin | 623 |

8 |KURTZ, Brady | LIDSEY, Jaimon | IVERSEN, Neils-Kri_ HARRIS, Chris  |F | 62.2 |

9 |HARRIS, Chris | LLINDGREN, Freddi | 'MOUNTAIN, Conno. BAILEY, Connor | | 62.1 |

10 |FRICKE, Max | KURTZ, Brady | BEWLEY, Dan 'BLODORN, Norick | | 62.6 |

11 DOYLE,Jason | IVERSEN, Neils-Kri | (COOK, Ben \ \WOJDYLO, Patryk | | 62.8 |

12 LIDSEY, Jaimon | LAMBERT, Robert | JANOWSKI, Maciej | LIEBMANN, Celin | | 638 |

13 KURTZ, Brady | DOYLE, Jason BAILEY, Connor | LIEBMANN, Celin | 643

14 |IVERSEN, Neils-Kr| LLINDGREN, Freddi | LAMBERT, Robert | 'BLODORN, Norick | | 63.1 |

15 [COOK, Ben | [FRICKE, Max \ JANOWSKI, Maciej | HARRIS, Chris | | 634 |

16 BEWLEY,Dan | MOUNTAIN, Adrian | LIDSEY, Jaimon \WOJDYLO, Patryk | | 63.2 |

17 BEWLEY,Dan | IVERSEN, Neils-Kri | JANOWSKI, Maciej BAILEY, Connor | | 63.8 |

18 |BLODORN, Norick | HARRIS, Chris | \WOJDYLO, Patryk | LIEBMANN, Celin | | 64.6 |

19 KURTZ, Brady | [COOK, Ben \ LAMBERT, Robert 'MOUNTAIN, Conn | | 63.7 |

20 |LINDGREN, Freddi| DOYLE, Jason | FRICKE, Max \ LIDSEY, Jaimon | | 635 |

21 |DOYLE, Jason | LINDGREN, Freddi | (COOK, Ben ] IVERSEN, Neils-K | | 63.9 | BLODORN - SEMI FINAL

22 |[KURTZ, Brady | BEWLEY, Dan | FRICKE, Max \ LINDGREN, Fredd | | 64.0 | COOK, DOYLE [Ref] -

FINAL




\VENUE | [FOXHALL STADIUM

ICOMPETITION ||[LEAGUE

IPSWICH |[ 510 |[ 390 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:] | 21/03/2024)]
IRESULT: | [HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
[HOME TEAM |

Nol|  ROER %] [2] (3] [ [5] [6] [7] [&] [ ][ Prs |[&e][rers| [] ow]

[ 1 ][sAYFUTDINOV, Emil | I[2 ] (3003 0 I I 1[5 ][ 120 ] [Bo] ] O

[2 | [ELLs. Adam | | o I L JC I I+ ][ mw J[e][se] ] []

(5| [k, banel | | [Em L JC L s | (e [0 [m0] ] [

(& | [Rew Keynan | | ) I LI I I [ G [ ] O [

[ 5 ][NICHOLLS, Scott | [euest ][ 2] (oL L 0 JL JLe J[ 70 J[oo][ 70 | ] [

(o ] [EnKmS, Joraan | | Co ] [z o] [zl L JL L e [s ][50 ] ] [

[ 7 ] [THOMPSON, Dan | | L2 ] [« JC JC 0 JL JlaJleo J[wo][ 70 ] [ [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] [2] 3] [&] [s]6] [7] [6] [ R ][ s J[ep][eis| (] [ow]

(3] Rz, ey | | =] 3o J[x][ I e[ mo][oo] [m0o] [] L]

[ ] [BLoDORN, ok | | ] Gz (I I I L Il 1[0 | o) [e0] O [

[ ] [oosev, samen | | =] I I I I e[ Jme)[a] O O

[ ] [cooK, Ben | | Co ) (&J0e ) (P JC JL [ J[a] oo J[o0] [o0] O [

[ ] [EEwiev. oan | | =] (2 ]o ] JC I s 1[0 Jee)[se] ] [

[ rounmam, comor K ] 0zl I L L L e[ w ) [w] 0 O

[ 7 [BALEY. Como | | ) oo C L JC L I I3 1[0 J o[z ] [ [J
Ht| 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced  [Time[ H [ A [ H [ A [Other |
1 |KuRrTZ B | [savruTDiNOV.E | [BLODORN, N | [Eusa | ][ s69 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | [ ]
2 [THOMPSON, D | [mountain, c | BAILEY, C | PENKINS, ) | |[ 507 [ 30 [ 30 [ 50 [ 70 | | |
3 |KING, D | JupsEy.s | REW, K | lcook, B | |[[ 578 [ 40 [ 20 [ 90 [ 90 | | |
| 4 [BEWLEY,D | [ncHoLLs,s | [THOMPSON, D | AwLEY.C | |[ 572 [ 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 120 | [ ]
| 5 [KURTZ B |  [rew.k | kinG.D |  [BLODORN,N | ][ 569 ] 30 [ 30 [ 150 | 150 | [ ]
[ 6 [BEWLEY,D | [Erus.a | [sAYFuTDINOV,E | [mounTAIN, C | ][ 575 ] 30 [ 30 | 180 | 180 | [ ]
| 7 |NiIcHOLLS, S | [enkins, s | LLIDSEY, J | Jcook.B |FiExc][ 588 | 50 [ 10 [ 230 | 190 | [ ]
[ 8 [ELLIS, A | [BLoporn, N | [THOMPSON, D |  BAEv.C | J[ 579 ] 40 [ 20 | 270 | 210 | [ ]
[ 9 [KuRTZ B | [kineD | BEWLEY, D | Rew.k | [ 573 [ 20 [ 40 [ 200 | 250 | [ ]
10 [SAYFUTDINOV, E | [eus.a | Jupsev.s | Jcook.B | |[ 578 [ 50 [ 10 [ 340 | 260 | [ ]
11 [KURTZ B | [BLoporn, N | |NnicHoLLs,s | PENKINS, | ][ 578 ] 10 [ 50 [ 350 | 310 | [ ]
12 [KING, D | [mountan, c | [mHompson, D | Jupsev.s | |[ 576 | 40 [ 20 [ 300 | 330 | [ ]
13 [SAYFUTDINOV, E | [BEwLEY.D | INicHoLLs, s | kurtzB | ][ 573 [ 40 [ 20 [ 430 | 350 | [ ]
14 [MOUNTAIN, C [ [enkins | Rewk | Jcook.B | F | [ 30 ] 30 [ 460 ] 380 | [ ]
15 [SAYFUTDINOV, E | [king,D | KURTZ B | [BEwLEY,D | ][ 576 [ 50 [ 10 [ 510 | 390 | [ ]
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\VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[K.O.C. QUARTER FINAL 1st LEG

[BELLE VUE || 490 |[ 410 |[SHEFFIELD | [DATE:| | 01/04/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ ] KurTz, eracy N o ) L2 (o) [a =] [ [ J[s ][ e0 J[w][70] ] []

[ 2 ] [FLODORN, Norck N =) o e [a ][ [ J[ J[ [+ ][0 J[eo][90] ] [

[ 3 ] [DSEY, Jaimon N o] 2] [ [ 5] [0 ] [00] [10] [] []

[ ] [cooK, oen N [ a0 L I L J[ e[ J[z0][90] ] []

(5 [sEWLEY, Dan | | [ o JC JL L J[a [0 J[e0][50] ] []

6| MOUNTAN, Connor | | [ | i |  Em T o e s

[7 ] BALEY, comer | | =] O IC JC I I le0J[301[50 ] ] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mol ROER ] 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[ 2 ] [FoLDER, Jae | | ] Lo d[s ] [z o [ I I ][ s Jmel[m] 0 O

[ | [rowarm, e | [ L L L L e[ se Jmel[so] O O

[ ] [Horoer. o | | 2] I LI e (e ) [o] O O

[ [poxeri, sosn | | = I LI e[ ]z [eo] O [

[5 | woreioen, Ta | | 3] [ I [ (5 [0 | [10] [m0] [] []

[ ] EbwaRDS, Jason | | ] o] o JL I I I+ ][z Joo[z] O O

[7 ) [ckes, panie | | |Co ] oo Lo JL JL L J[ e [oo 1 [o0][o0] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 [BLODORN, N | [HowaARrTH, K | [HOLDER,Ja. | KurtzB | ][ 621 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 | [ ]
2 |MOUNTAIN, C |  [BawEY.C | [EDWARDS, Ja |  [GILkES, D | ][ 620 [ 50 [ 10 [ 80 [ 40 | [ ]
3 |cook, B | [hoLpER.C | PICKERING, J | lupsev.y | ][ 617 [ 30 [ 30 [ 110 | 70 | [ ]
4 |WOFFINDEN, T |  [BEwLeY.D | BAILEY, C |  [GILkEs, D | ][ 623 [ 30 [ 30 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
5 |LIDSEY,J | Jeook.B | [HOWARTH, K | [HOLDER, Ja. | [[ 622 [ 50 [ 10 [ 100 [ 110 | | |
6 |WOFFINDEN, T | [kurtz.B | [EDWARDS, Ja | [BLODORN, N | [[ 612 | 20 [ 40 [ 210 | 150 | | |
7 |HOLDER,C | [pickeRING, S | [BEWLEY, D | [MOUNTAIN, C | |[[ 616 | 10 | 50 [ 220 [ 200 | | |
| 8 [BLODORN, N |  [eaEv.c | HOWARTH,K |  [GILKES, D | ][ 623 [ 50 [ 10 [ 270 | 210 | [ ]
9 [WOFFINDEN, T | Jupsev.s | lcook, B | [EDwARDS, Ja | ][ 628 [ 30 [ 30 [ 300 | 240 | [ ]
10 [BLODORN, N | [pickeRING, 3 | |HOLDER,C |  KurtzB | ][ 831 [ 30 [ 30 [ 330 [ 270 | [ ]
11 [HOLDER, Ja. |  [BewLEY.D | [HOWARTH, K | [mounTAIN,C | ][ 626 [ 20 [ 40 [ 350 [ 310 | [ ]
12 |LIDSEY,J | JHoLpERr.C | BAILEY, C |  |EDWARDS, Ja | ][ 630 [ 40 [ 20 [ 300 | 330 | [ ]
13 [KURTZ, B | [HoLDER, . | [WOFFINDEN, T | |EwLEY.D | [[ 633 [ 30 [ 30 [ 420 | 360 | [ ]
14 [MOUNTAIN, C | [pickerING, 3 | Jcook.B |  Jelkes,p | J[ 637 ] 40 [ 20 [ 460 | 380 | [ ]
15 |WOFFINDEN, T | Juosev.y | KURTZ, B | [HOLDER, . | ][ 635 [ 30 [ 30 [ 490 | 410 | [ ]
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VENUE | [OWLERTON | |COMPETITION |[K.0.C. QUARTER FINAL 2nd LEG

[SHEFFIELD |00 |[ 00 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:| | 04/04/2024]
[RESULT: | |RAINED OFF \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

IAWAY TEAM |
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\VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE |[ 510 || 330 ||LEICESTER | [DATE:] | 08/04/2024)]
IRESULT: | [HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
[HOME TEAM |

][ RDER | 5] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] [ R ][ s J[ep] [ Prs| (] W]

(1] [KURTZ, Brady | | [ (2] JC I [ J[4 ][ 1o ] [te] [o] ]

[ 2 | [BLODORN, Norick | | (= I L JC [ J[ &[0 ][] [w0] ] []

(75| [Lbsev, samon | | [ | e e | R e o e s

(& |[cooK, Ben | | ) ) LI I I [ 1 [0 ] [ [

[5 ][BEWLEY, Dan | | L3 ] o JL L M JE Je J [0 J[oo][[e0 | ] [

[ ] OUNTAN, Cannor | | a2l L L L ) lse Jel[] [ O

[7 ] [BAILEY. Connor | | (o] [ JL I I JL Jla J[so Jloo][ 50 ][] [
[AWAY TEAM

[No.] | RIDER | u] [2] (3] |4] [s:][e:] [7:] [&][ R [[ PTs [[BP[[TPTS][FM] [PM

[ 1 ][FRICKE, Max | | Lo ] (] JEJE I J0 e J a0 J[20] [0 | [] L[]

[ 2 ][LawsoN, Richard | | 1] o L I JE JE Je J[so J[oo] [[s0 ] [J [

[ 3 ][mASTERS, Sam | | [ ] o JLa JL I JL JCs J[ 7o J[ao][ 80 | []J []

[ 4 ][BECKER Luke | | (R ] (s JL I JE a1 [so Jlaof[eo | [ L[]

[ 5 ][pousLas, Ryan | | L2 ] [z JL_JL_ I JL_J[ & J[ 8o J[oo][ &0 | [] L[]

[6 ] [KewP. Drew | | Ls J o JlrRJ el I L L 1[4 J[ 80 J[ee][ 20 | [] [

[7_] [THOMPSON, Joe | | L JloJfo JL JL JL JC JL JLa ][ 2o J[oo][ 10 | [] [
Ht.| 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced |Time] H | A | H | A |Other |
1 |BLODORN, N |  |kuwriz B | [LAWSON, R | FRICKE.M | J[ 593 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 [ 10 | [ ]
2 [KEMP, Dr. | [mountain, c | [THOMPSON, J | [BAILEY, C | |[ 608 [ 20 [ 40 [ 70 [ 50 | | |
3 |MASTERS, s | Jeook.B | LLIDSEY, J | [BECKER, Luke [Ret |[ 605 | 30 [ 30 [ 100 | 80 | | |
| 4 [BEWLEY,D |  [pousLas r | BAILEY, C | HowmpsoN,J | ][ 588 [ 40 [ 20 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
| 5 |LIDSEY,J | [cawson,r | [FRICKE M | Jcook,B [ ][ se7 [ 30 [ 30 [ 170 [ 130 | [ ]
[ 6 [KURTZ B | JpoucLas r | [BLODORN, N | [KEmp,Dr. | ][ 596 [ 40 [ 20 [ 210 [ 150 | [ ]
| 7 [BEWLEY,D | [masteERs s | [BECKER, Luke | [mounTAIN, C | ][ 600 [ 30 [ 30 [ 240 | 180 | [ ]
| 8 [BLODORN, N | [cawson,r | BAILEY,C | [tTHomPsoN,J | J[ 612 [ 40 [ 20 | 280 | 200 | [ ]
[ 9 [cook.B | [pousLas r | IMASTERS, 5 | |Libsev.y | |[ 612 [ 30 [ 30 [ 310 [ 230 | [ ]
10 [KURTZ, B | [|pLoporn, N | |BECKER, Luke | |mAsTERss | ][ 626 [ 50 [ 10 [ 360 | 240 | [ ]
11 [BEWLEY, D | [Fricke.M | mounTAIN, C | JLawson, R | ][ 632 [ 40 [ 20 [ 400 | 260 | [ ]
12 [BAILEY, C | Jupsev.s | |mAsTERs s | |kemp.or. | Ret [[ 654 [ 50 [ 10 [ 450 | 270 | [ ]
13 [KURTZ,B | JpoucLas r | FRICKE,M | [BEwLEY.D | ][ 633 [ 30 [ 30 [ 480 | 300 | [ ]
14 [BECKER, Luke | [mountain c | lcook, B | |kemp,Dr. | ][ 667 [ 30 [ 30 [ 510 | 330 | [ ]
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\VENUE | [SADDLEBOW STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[KING'S LYNN || 420 |[ 480 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:| | 11/04/2024]
[RESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]
[ 1 ] [MUSIELAK, Tobiasz | ] [ 2] Lo J[ex ][ J[ J[_J[s J[ 70 J[oo] [ 70 | ] [
[ 2 | [VERSEN, Neils-Kristian | [ J[o ]3] [o I I I 1[4 ][ a0 | (50 ] 1
[ 3| [PALM TOFT, Micheal | |[ o ] (0 I 1 I I 4 ][ 40 J[20]] 60 ] [
[ 4 (54550, Berjamin | | [En A JC JC L I [0 J[e] [0 ] ] []
5 | [FARASENKO, Vadim | | [ (a2 JL L J[s [0 J[eo) [0 ] ] []
(6| [WoibVLo, Paink | | ] | o | e e o e s
[ 7 ][ROWE, Anders | | ILs 1l foJ e JL I JL I Jl4 J[ 70 J[0][ 80 ] 7 [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
[ ] [kumrz, sy | | =] 1 JC 0 05 1[0 oo [me] O [
[ ] [ropor, Norex | o) Do) eI I I L 1] Jmo][z] 0 O
[ | [LSEY. samon | | = RIC I I I e [e0 | 0] [0 ] O [
[ [coox. sen | | 2] G LI e [eo ] [zo) [00] O [
[5 | pEwiev. omn | | 3] [Z )2 J[ [ (5[ | [10] [@0] (] []
[ ] OUNTAN, Connor | | Tz o] [z I I I J[+][se J[mo][e] O O
[7 ) BALEY. Comnor | | Do ] [o 2] [AJC JL JC L J[e[s0 1[o0][s0] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 [KURTZ B | [musiELak, T | [IVERSEN, N | [BLoborN, N | ][ 605 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 |
2 |ROWE, An | [mountain,c | woipyLo, P |  BAEY.C | ][ eox [ 40 [ 20 [ 70 [ 50 |
3 |BAsso. B | [cook.B | LLIDSEY, J | PALMTOFT, M | ][ 607 ] 30 [ 30 [ 100 | 80 |
4 |BEWLEY,D | [rAaRrasenko,v | ROWE, An |  [BAILEY.C | ][ 595 [ 30 [ 30 [ 130 | 110 |
5 |KURTZ B | [Basso.B | PALM TOFT, M | [BLODORN, N | |[[ 604 | 30 [ 30 [ 160 | 140 |
6 |BEWLEY,D | [musiELak, T | IMOUNTAIN, C | [IVERSEN, N | |[[ 594 | 20 [ 40 [ 180 | 180 |
7 |LIDSEY,J | [eook.B | [TARASENKO, V | jwoipyLo, P | [[ 609 [ 10 [ 50 [ 190 [ 230 |
| 8 [IVERSEN,N |  [BawEY,C | [BLODORN,N | [RowE An | ][ 600 | 30 [ 30 [ 220 [ 260 |
9 [pAsso,B |  [BewLEY.D | PALM TOFT, M | mounTaIN,C | ][ 608 [ 40 [ 20 ] 260 | 280 |
10 [MUSIELAK, T | [upsev.s | [cook,B | [ivERsEN,N | ][ 620 [ 30 [ 30 [ 200 | 310 |
11 [TARASENKO, V | [kurtz B | WwoipyLo, P | [pLODORN,N | ][ 614 [ 40 [ 20 | 330 | 330 |
12 [ROWE, An | [PALMTOFT, M | BAILEY, C | lupsev. [ Ret |[ 618 | 50 [ 10 [ 380 | 340 |
13 [KURTZ, B | [eEwLEv.D | [rArRAsENKO,V | |MusiELAK, T | |[ 608 [ 10 [ 50 [ 300 | 390 |
14 [cook, B | [mountan, ¢ | |passo.B | jwoivio.p | J[ 618 [ 10 [ 50 [ 400 | 440 |
15 [KURTZ B | [rarasenko,v | BEWLEY, D | [MusiELAK T [FiExc|[ 613 | 20 [ 40 [ 420 | 480 |
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VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE |00 |[ 00 |[KING'SLYNN | [DATE:| | 15/04/2024]
[RESULT: | |RAINED OFF \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

IAWAY TEAM |

Page 7 03/03/2025



\VENUE | [BEAUMONT PARK | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
LEICESTER |[ 530 || 370 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:] | 18/04/2024)
IRESULT: | [HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
[HOME TEAM |

Nol|  ROER %] [2] (3] [ [5] [6] [7] [&] [ ][ Prs |[&e][rers| [] ow]

(1] [FRicKe, wax | | [ (2 ][= ][ J[ J[ J[5 ][ 150 ] [00] [150] B

[2 | [chwson, richard | | ) CoJe] (AL JC I JC I [so J[eo][50] ]

[5 | [wasters, sam | | [ 2] JC I [ J[ ][0 ][] [mo] ] []

[ ] [pecker. Lue | | Fo ) o) LI L L e w el s ] 7 O

[ ] boucLas, myen | | ) Do) =) JL L Js ]l Jel[me] ] [

[6 ] [kemP. Drew | | [ J 2 Jfo J[2 ) JL JE JC J[4 J[so Jlee][s0 ] 7 [

[ 7 ] [tHomPSON, Joe | | s ] (o JL JL I JL Jla J[so Jlooj[ 50 ][] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] [2] 3] [&] [s]6] [7] [6] [ R ][ s J[ep][eis| (] [ow]

(3] Rz, ey | | o] 2w e[ s0][oo) [50] ] LI

[ ] [BLoDORN, ok | | 2 oz e I L L I+ 1[0 | (0] [e0] ] [

[ ] [oosev, samen | | =] 2] JC e ][] o) [me] O O

[ ] [cooK, Ben | | ] (e (2 JC L I J[a)[se (0] [50] O [

[ ] [EEwiev. oan | | == oI I JC L e[ e Jfeel[sa] O [

[ rounmam, comor K =] Co ol I J[ I 5[ % ][z0][s0] [] [

[ 7 [BALEY. Como | | o) oo LI JC I L I3 [eo J[o0] [0 ] [] [J
Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| |\ A H H | A \Other \
1 |FRICKE, M | [BLODORN, N | [LAWSON, R |  KurtzB | ][ 595 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 | [ ]
2 [THOMPSON, J | [mountain, c | [KEMP, Dr. | [BAILEY, C | |[ 618 [ 40 [ 20 | 80 [ 40 | | |
3 |LIDsEY,J | [mastErs.s | lcook, B | [BECKER, Luke | |[[ 608 | 20 [ 40 [ 100 | 80 | | |
| 4 [pouGLAS, R |  [BewLEY,D | [THOMPSON, J | AwLEY.C | ][ 618 [ 40 [ 20 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
| 5 [BECKER, Luke | [masTERs s | kurtz,B | JrAawson,Rr | ][ 615 [ 50 [ 10 [ 190 | 110 | [ ]
[ 6 [FRICKE,M | [EwLEY,D | [MOuNTAIN,C | Jrawson,Rr | ][ 606 [ 30 [ 30 [ 220 [ 140 | [ ]
| 7 |ubsey, | [kemp,Dr | [cook, B | [poucLas r | ][ 607 ] 20 [ 40 [ 240 | 180 | [ ]
[ 8 [LAwsON,R | [BLoporn, N | [THOMPSON, J |  BAEv.C | J[ 839 | 40 [ 20 | 280 | 200 | [ ]
| 9 [MASTERS, s | [eewLEY.D | LLIDSEY, J | [BECKER, Luke | |[ 621 [ 30 [ 30 [ 310 [ 230 | [ ]
0 [FRICKE, M | Jupsey.s | [tawson,r | Jcook.B | |[er7 [ 40 [ 20 [ 350 | 250 | [ ]
1 [DOUGLAS, R | [kurtz B | [BLoDORN,N E | ][ 620 [ 30 [ 30 [ 380 | 280 | [ ]
12 [MASTERS, S | Jupsev.s | mounTAIN, C | [mHompsoN, J | |[ 619 [ 30 [ 30 [ 410 | 310 | [ ]
13 [FRICKE, M | [kuwrizB | poucLas,Rr | [BEwLEY.D | J[ 616 [ 40 [ 20 [ 450 | 330 | [ ]
14 [coOK, B [ [«emp.r. | [BECKER, Luke | [mounTAIN, C | ][ 616 [ 30 [ 30 [ 480 | 360 | [ ]
15 |FRICKE, M | [pousLas r | LLIDSEY, J | [mounTAIN,C | ][ 615 [ 50 [ 10 [ 530 | 370 [KURTZB [ M ]
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VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE || 550 ][ 350 |[iPswicH | [DATE:| | 22/04/2024]

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |

IHOME TEAM |
o]l RDER 2] 2] & 6] [7] [8] [ R ][ P1s J[ep] [T ore] [Fm] W]
[ 1 ][kurTz, Brady | | 3] [ JL_JL_J[a ][ 120 | [oo] [ 120 | ]
[ 2 ] [BLODORN, Norick | | [ L JL JL JLa ][ s0 J[oo][ 50 | ] [
[ 3 ][usEY, Jaimon | | 3] [ JL JL _J[a J[ w0 J[oo][100 ] ] [
[ 4 ][cooK, Ben | | 1] L L I Js J[so J[ae][e0 | ] [
[ 5 |[BEWLEY, Dan | | 3] (2 Jl2 J[_JL_J[ 1[5 ][220 | [20] [ 140 | ) [
[_6 ] [MOUNTAN, Connor | | 2 J o Jfs e L JC I M e ) [eo (o] [ 70 ] ] [
[ 7 ][BALLEY, Connor | | v JfoJfrJ e JL 0 J0 I 1[4 J[ 20 J[2of[ 30 ] ) [

[AWAY TEAM
o] RDER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]
[ 1 ][savFuTDINOV, Emil | | I[2] (R I JE s 170 Jfeo] [ 70 | [ []
[ 2 ] BENKINS, Jordan | | Lo ) [o e J [ JL 0 JL 0 Js J[ a0 J[wo][ 20 ] [ L[]
[ 3 ][ELus, Adam | | o] o Mo L JE JC Js T80 J[ro][a0 ] [J [
[ 4 ][pousLas, Ryan | [ouest ][z ] (3]s JL L JL s J[ a0 J[ao][ 120 ] []J []
[ 5 ] WRIGHT, Chartes | fevest  J[w ][z o] [o [ JL I JL Jla J[ 30 J[zo][ a0 | [ []
[ 6 J[REW, Keynan | | Lo J Lo Jle JL JL JL I I 103 J[ 2o J[loof[ 20 | [] L[]
[ 7 ] [mHOMPSON, Dan | | I[3] (2 J[o 0 JL JL J[s ][0 J[oo][e0 J [J []

Ht.| 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced |Time] H| A | H | A [other:

LA |

1 [KURTZ,B | [savruDiNOV.E | [BLODORN, N | DENKINS,J | ][ 597 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 |

2 [THOMPSON, D | [mountain,c | BAILEY, C | [Rew.k | ][ eos [ 30 [ 30 [ 70 [ 50 ]

3 |LIDSEY,J | [pousLas r | lcook, B | [Eosa | ][ 595 [ 40 [ 20 [ 110 | 70 |

4 |BEWLEY,D | [mHowmpson, D | WRIGHT, C |  [BAILEY.C | [[ 606 [ 30 [ 30 [ 140 | 100 |

5 |LIDSEY,J | [savrutDinOV,E | lcook, B | PENKINS, J | |[[ 602 | 40 [ 20 [ 180 | 120 |

6 |[KURTZ B | |wriGHT.C | [BLODORN, N | REW, K | |[[ 596 [ 40 [ 20 [ 220 | 140 |

7 |BEWLEY,D | [pousLas r | ELLIS, A | [MOUNTAIN, C | |[[ 608 [ 30 | 30 [ 250 [ 170 |

| & [BLODORN, N | [mHowmpson, D | PENKINSJ |  AwLEY.C [Ret |[ 627 | 30 [ 30 [ 280 [ 200 |
9 [cook, B | [savrutDiNOV,E | LLIDSEY, J | WrRiGHT.C | ][ 608 [ 40 [ 20 [ 320 | 220 |

10 [KURTZ B | [ELus.a | |poucLas,R |  [BLODORN,N | ][ 624 [ 30 [ 30 [ 350 | 250 |
11 [MOUNTAIN, C |  [BewLEY.D | REW, K | [savruTDINOV.E | Ret |[ 625 [ 50 [ 10 [ 400 | 260 |
2 |LIDSEY, J | [mHowmpson, D | BAILEY, C | [Eosa | ][ 628 [ 40 [ 20 [ 440 | 280 |

13 [KURTZ, B | [eEwLEv.D | [savrutpinov, E | MriGHT.C | |[ 627 [ 50 [ 10 [ 400 | 290 |
4 |DOUGLAS, R | Jeook.B | mounTAIN, C | [mompsoNn, D | ][ 625 [ 30 [ 30 [ 520 | 320 |

5 [DOUGLAS, R | [BEwLEY,D | [cook, B | [Esa | ][ 626 [ 30 [ 30 [ 550 | 350 |
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VENUE | [PERR BARR (2) | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
[BIRMINGHAM |[_470 ][ 430 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:| | 29/04/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

(2] (MK, vaicay N o] i JC L J[s ][50 J[e0] [50] [] []

[ 2 | WORRALL, Steven N T2 o2 ) (=]l [ J[ J[ [+ ][ e0 J[oo][60 ][] [

(3] [AWPART, Wior N =] Lo I [+ ][0 0] [50] [] []

[ ] [eRENNAN, Tom | | ] e[ [ [ J[5][s0 ][20][1m0] [] []

[5 ] [PAWLICKI Piov N [ Co ][z ][ J[_J[_J[5 ][0 ][20][m0] [] []

(6 ] [cooK. zach | | o) (o] [ JC I JC JeJ w1 Ge)[e0] [ O

(7 [, eon | | 1] 2L JC JC I J[e [ J[m) [ ] [ []
[AWAY TEAM

Mol ROER ] 5] 2] [ [a] (6] [ [ ([ s ] 6r] [rPrs] ]

[ ] [kumrz, sy | | =] I JC I s 1[0 ] e])[we] O [

[ | [o0R Norck | G ] L L L L e[ w el [w] O O

[ ] [upsev, damen | | G Ce o Il L I I J[+])[se Jo0)[e0] O O

[ [coox. sen | | o] I LI e[ ) (o] O O

(5 | [pEwLEY, Dan | | [ [z I L I ) [m J[w][e] O O

[ ] OUNTAN, Connor | | 2 o] [0 I J[ J[s [ e0 |[o][s0] O [

[7 ) BALEY. Comnor | | Co ] [][o ) L JC JL JL L JCs ][ J[ee] [0 ] O O
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [BLODORN, N | [kurizB | |WORRALLS | Mk v | ][ 588 [ 10 [ 50 [ 10 | 50 | [ ]
2 |cook, z | [mountain,c | FLINT, L |  BAEY.C | ][ eo2 [ 40 [ 20 [ 50 [ 70 | [ ]
3 |LIDSEY,J | [camparT, W | [BRENNAN, T | Jcook.B | ][ 590 [ 30 [ 30 | 80 | 100 | [ ]
4 [FLINT L | [PawLicki,Pi | BAILEY, C | [eEwLEY.D | ][ 594 [ 50 [ 10 [ 130 | 110 | [ ]
5 |KURTZ B | [ramparT, W | [BRENNAN, T | [BLODORN, N | |[[ 504 | 30 [ 30 [ 160 | 140 | | |
6 [MILIK, vV | [eEwLEY.D | IMOUNTAIN, C | WORRALL, S | |[[ 596 | 30 [ 30 [ 100 [ 170 | | |
7 |cook.B | [PAwLicki, Pi | lcook, z | [LIDSEY, J | |[[ 593 [ 30 [ 30 [ 220 [ 200 | | |
| 8 [BLODORN, N | [worRALL,s | FuntL |  [BAILEY.C | ][ 600 [ 30 [ 30 [ 250 | 230 | [ ]
9 [BRENNAN, T |  [BewLEY.D | [LAMPART, W | mounTaIN,C | ][ 597 [ 40 [ 20 [ 200 | 250 | [ ]
10 |WORRALL, S | [cook.B [ MKV | lupsev.J | ][ 604 [ 40 [ 20 [ 330 | 270 | [ ]
11 [KURTZ B | [pAwLicki,pi | [BLODORN, N | Jcook.z | ][ 600 [ 20 [ 40 [ 350 [ 310 | [ ]
2 |LIDSEY, J | JFunT L | [MOUNTAIN, C | JcampART W | ][ 606 | 20 [ 40 [ 370 | 350 | [ ]
13 [KURTZ, B | [eEwLEv.D | MLk v | PAwLIcKl, Pi | |[ 597 ] 10 [ 50 [ 380 | 400 | [ ]
4 |cook, z | Jeook.B | [BrRENNAN, T | mounTAIN C | ][ 603 [ 40 [ 20 [ 420 | 420 | [ ]
5 [BRENNAN, T | [PAwLIcki,Pi | BEWLEY, D | kurtzB [Exc |[ 604 [ 50 [ 10 [ 470 | 430 | [ ]
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VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE || 570 ][ 330 |[BIRMINGHAM | [DATE:| | 06/05/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
Mol ROER ] T 2 [ @ 5] 6] 7] 8] [R 7S] [P W]
[ ][Rz, sy | 2] 0 o 00 ] ] [
[ 2| [BLODORN, Norick | |[ o ] L I 1 I 1 e «0 1 O
[ 3 |[LIDSEY, Jaimon | [ 3] ERE N 150 | ]
[ | ook, een | =] | o | 0| o [
[ ] ewiev.om | | (ER S | | wl OO
[ 6 ] [MOUNTAIN, Connor | I[2 ] L) 10 1 I 1 e 0[] ]
[ 7 ] [BAIEY, Connor | oo M2 I JC I 1L 1 4 30 | M1 [
[AWAY TEAM
[No]| RIDER | (] [2] [&] [&] [s][e] [7] [&][R PTS!MM
[ 1 ][PAWLICKI, Piotr | ] 1] [RI[o [ 1[I 1l s L1
[ 2 | [WORRALL, Steven | s ][ o [o [ T I I 1[4 40 | ] [
[ 3 ][cook, zach | Rr T I I I I I I [ o oo | [ [
[ 4 ][LAMPART, Wiktor | |[ o ] [2 (o[ 1[I 1l s e0 | [ []
[ 5 ] [BRENNAN, Tom | | ] N T so | [ [
[ 6 ][MILIK, valcav | I3 l[2][rR][oJ[o][o ][ 1 1l s so | [ [
[7 J[FLNT, Leon | | N | A | o ][0 0
Ht.ﬂ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced H H A \Other
1 |WORRALL, S | [kurizB PAWLICKI, Pi | [pLoDORN, N \ | 40 |
2 [MILIK, Vv | |mountan, c FLINT, L |  BAEY.C | | 80 |
3 |LIDSEY,J | Jcook.B WORRALL, S | JtampArRT W \ | 90 |
4 |BEWLEY,D | mikv [BRENNAN, T |  [BAILEY.C \ | 120 |
5 |LIDSEY,J | [pAwLicki, pi lcook, B | WORRALL, S \ | 140 |
6 |[KURTZ B | [BrENNAN, T [BLODORN, N | MILIK, v \ | 160 |
7 |BEWLEY,D | [JcampaArRT, W [MOUNTAIN, C | [FLINT, L \ | 180 |
[ 8 JFLINT.L | [BLODORN, N [BAILEY, C | [WORRALLS \ | 210 |
9 [cook, B | Jupsev.s PAWLICKI, Pi | [BRENNAN, T \ | 220 |
10 [KURTZ B | JtampArRT W [BLODORN, N | MLk v \ | 240 |
11 [BEWLEY, D | JmounTaIN c FLINT, L | PAWLICKI,Pi \ | 250 |
2 |LIDSEY, J | JcampArRT W BAILEY, C | mikv \ | 270 |
13 [BRENNAN, T | [kurtz B BEWLEY, D | PAwLIcKl, Pi | | 300 |
4 Jcook, B | JronTL [MOUNTAIN, C | JamparRT W | [ 320 |
5 [BEWLEY, D | Juosev.y [BRENNAN, T Y \ | 330 [FLINT, L
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VENUE | [OWLERTON | |COMPETITION |[K.0.C. QUARTER FINAL 2nd LEG \

[SHEFFIELD || 490 |[ 410 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:| | 09/05/2024]
IRESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 900 |[ 900 |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]
[ 1 ] [HoLDER, Jack N [ [z [ J[ (5] [0 ] [20] [140] [] []
[2 ] [rowaRTH. kye N T2 ) [z o [o [ J[ J[ J[ [+ ][ 30 J[oo][30] ] [
[3 ] [FoLDeR, chvis N [ G s ] [se ] [10] [10] [] []
[ ] [PickeRIG, Josn N [ 0 L I I J[ ][ J[m][80] ] []
[ 5 ] [WOFFINDEN, Tai N [ ][] [ (5] [mo][oe] [wo] [] []
(o | [EowARDS, sason | | 2] Code] L JC JC L JeCse 1 s [50] (] [
[ 7 ][GiLKES. Daniel | | Lo J[rR1f2 J[oJL I JL [ Jl4 J[ 20 J[oo][ 20 ] 7 [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
[ ] [kumrz, sy | | = I I ICIC Il Jael[se] O O
[ ] [ropor, Norex | ) o= I L L I el m ] [w] 0 O
[ | [LSEY. samon | | Iz (2 o) I [ (s [ e0o | [2z0) [0 ] [] [J
[ [coox. sen | | o] I IC I e [ee ][] [e0] O O
(5 | [pEwLEY, Dan | | [ (2 [ I L J[5 ] [wo ] [10] [m0] O [J
[ ] OUNTAN, Connor | | 5] Codo] (e I I I I+ ][a Jmol[s] 0 O
[7 ] [BALEY, Comor | | [ Co ] JC JC L JL e[ @0 J[eo] [0 ] [J [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other
1 [HOLDER, Ja. | [BLoDORN, N | HowARTH,K | KurtzB | ][ 627 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 |
2 |MOUNTAIN, C | [EowarDs, Ja | BAILEY, C |  [GILkES, D | [ e42 [ 20 [ 40 [ 60 [ 60 |
3 |HOLDER,C | [upsev.s | PICKERING, J | Jcook.B | ][ 627 ] 40 [ 20 [ 100 | 80 |
4 |WOFFINDEN, T |  [aEv.c | [BEWLEY, D |  [GILkEs, D [ Ret [[ 623 [ 30 [ 30 [ 130 | 110 |
5 |KURTZ B | [noLpEr.C | PICKERING, J | [BLODORN, N | |[[ 623 | 30 [ 30 [ 160 | 140 |
6 |BEWLEY,D | [rowarTH, K | HOLDER, Ja. | [MOUNTAIN, C | |[[ 624 | 30 [ 30 [ 100 [ 170 |
7 |WOFFINDEN, T | [eook.B | LLIDSEY, J | [EDWARDS, Ja | |[[ 624 [ 30 [ 30 [ 220 [ 200 |
| 8 [BLODORN, N |  [elLkes, D | BALEY.C | [HOWARTH,K | ][ 625 [ 20 [ 40 [ 240 | 240 |
9 [BEWLEY,D | [PickERING, ) | HOLDER, C | [MOUNTAIN, C | |[ 628 | 30 [ 30 [ 270 | 270 |
10 [HOLDER, Ja. | Jeook.B | Jupsev. | HOWARTH, K | ][ 628 | 30 [ 30 [ 300 [ 300 |
11 [WOFFINDEN, T | [BLODORN, N | KURTZ, B | [EDWARDS, Ja [ ][ 627 [ 30 [ 30 [ 330 [ 330 |
2 [HOLDER, C | Jubsev.s | [MOUNTAIN, C |  [GILkes, D | |[ 623 [ 30 [ 30 [ 360 | 360 |
13 [HOLDER, Ja. | [eEwLEv.D | [WOFFINDEN, T | |kurTz B | |[ 624 [ 40 [ 20 [ 400 | 380 |
4 [PICKERING, J | Jeook.B | [EpwarDs, 2 | JpAlEY.c | |[e32 [ 40 [ 20 [ 440 | 400 |
5 [WOFFINDEN, T | [HOLDER, . | [EwLev.D | Jupsev.s | J[ 628 [ 50 [ 10 [ 400 [ 410 |
16 [WOFFINDEN, T | |HOLDER, s | [BEWLEY,D | kurtzB | [ 625 J 70 [ 20 [ 00 | 00 |
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VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE || 510 || 390 ||OoxFORD | [DATE:| | 13/05/2024]
IRESULT: | |[HOME WIN IAGREGATE SCORE |
IHOME TEAM |
[No. || RIDER | ] 2] R || PTs || BP|[T PTS| [FM] [PM]
[ 1 ][KuRTZ Brady | [ 3] 4 ][ 90 | [0 ] 1 ™
[ 2| [BLODORN, Norick | [0 ] [r] 4 ][ 60 | [0 ] ]
[ 3 |[LIDSEY, Jaimon | [0 ][ o] 4 ][ 40 | (40 ] 1 O
[ 4 ][cook, Ben | [ 2] 5 | [ 130 | [Bo ] ] [
[ 5 |[BEWLEY, Dan | ] [ 2] 5 | [ 110 | (1o ] 1 O
[ 6 ] [MOUNTAIN, Connor | [ 3] 4 ][ 40 | [0 ] 1] [
[ 7 ] [BAIEY, Connor | ] 1] 4 [ 40 ] L2 ][] [
[AWAY TEAM
[No. || RIDER | ] [2] R [[ PTS HBPHTPTS]M PM]
[ 1 ] [TUNGATE, Rohan | ] I[2] 5 | [ 70 | [0 | [] [
[ 2 ][Riss, Erik | I[2] 4 ][ 60 | [(70 ] [ [J
[ 3 |[WRIGHT, Charles | [ 3 ][0] 4 ][ e0 | [70 ] [ [J
[ 4 ][3ANOWSKI, Maciej | I[1 ][ 3 ][] 5 | [ 80 | [ 90 ] [ [J
[5 | [rareis, oo | | L2 10o ) (o] I JL JL I €] [ 1[o0] [0 ] (] LI
[ ] cooK, cra | | == 2] JC I s [ e J(ze)[me] O [
[7 | [pouGHeEN. Ashion | | Co ) Co @) CJC JLJC I JLe ][ J[@eJ[20] [ [
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 [KURTZ B | [riss.E | [TUNGATE, R | [BLoborN, N | J[ 616 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 |
2 |MOUNTAIN, C | [eook.c | BAILEY, C | [BoucHEN, A | [ 626 [ 40 [ 20 [ 70 [ 50 |
3 |[WRIGHT, C | [cook.B | DANOWSKI, M | lupsev.y | ][ 621 [ 20 [ 40 | 90 | 90 |
4 [BAILEY,C |  [BEwLeY.D | HARRIS, C | [BouGHEN, A |  [[ 620 [ 50 [ 10 [ 140 | 100 |
5 [TUNGATE, R | Jeook.B | Riss, E | lLIDSEY, J | |[[ 615 | 20 [ 40 [ 160 | 140 |
6 |[KURTZ B | [harris,c | lcook, ¢ | [BLODORN, N [Ret |[ 613 [ 30 [ 30 [ 100 [ 170 |
7 [PANOWSKI, M | [eewLEY.D | [MOUNTAIN, C | WRIGHT, C | [[ 612 | 30 | 30 [ 220 [ 200 |
| 8 [BLODORN, N | [riss.E | [BOUGHEN, A |  [BAILEY.C | ][ 622 [ 30 [ 30 [ 250 | 230 |
9 [cook,B | Jeook,.c | LLIDSEY, J | [HARRIS, C | |[ 624 | 40 [ 20 [ 200 | 250 |
10 [BLODORN, N |  [wriGhHT,C [ banowskiM |  KurtzB | ][ 626 [ 30 [ 30 [ 320 | 280 |
11 [BEWLEY, D | [TUNGATE R | RIss, E | [mounTAIN,C | ][ 620 ] 30 [ 30 [ 350 [ 310 |
2 |LIDSEY, J | Jeook.c | WRIGHT, C |  [BAILEY.C | |[ 627 [ 30 [ 30 [ 380 | 340 |
13 [KURTZ, B | [eEwLEv.D | [TUNGATE.R | |narris,c | |[ 624 [ 50 [ 10 [ 430 | 350 |
4 Jcook, B | Panowski,m | Jeook.c | mounTAIN C | ][ 627 [ 30 [ 30 [ 460 | 380 |
5 [cooK, B | [BEwLEY,D | PANOWSKI, M | [TUNGATER | ][ 619 [ 50 [ 10 [ 510 | 300 |
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VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
[BELLE VUE || 480 || 420 |[KING'SLYNN | [DATE:| | 20/05/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]
[ ] KurTz, eracy N [ (][] J[_J[ ][5 ][0 ][20] [10] [] []
[ 2 ] [FLODORN, Norck N e ) o J[a (@[ [ J[ J[ J[ & ][ J[0][80] ] [
[ 3 ] [DSEY, Jaimon N [ L LI s ][] [=] ] []
[ ] [cooK, oen N [Em 302 [ [ J[ J[ 5 ][0 |[m][m0] ] []
(5 [sEWLEY, Dan | | [ (2 JC JC L J[aJ[mo][eo] [wo] ] []
6| MOUNTAN, Connor | | [ | e o |  Em T o e s
[ 7 ][BALLEY, Connor | | L JCeJfoJ[oJL I JL [ Jl4 J[ 20 J[oo][ 20 ] 7 [T
[AWAY TEAM
Mol ROER ] 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
[ 1 ] [MUSIELAK, Tobiasz | RR T 1 10 I 0 I J o ][ 0o ] [oo | [] T[]
[ 2 ][LAwSON, Richard | [ o] (e 0 I 10 I I a ][ 80 ] [s0 | [ [J
[ 3 |[VERSEN, Neils-Kristian | 2 J[o][2][o ][ [3 ][ J[ ][ & ][ 100 | [0 ] [ [J
[ 4 ][PALM TOFT, Micheal | |[ o ] [2 [ 3 [ 2] J[__J[ & ][ 10 | [120 ] [ [J
[5 | Koo, vicon | | 1] (v JCo [ J[ J[ J[ & )[40 | [10][s0] [] []
[ ] Wwovio, Pank | | 5] (2o ] [ I I Js ][ Jfel[w] 0 O
[7 | [RoWe, Anders | | ) [o 2] (3]oJ JL J[ J[s][ 70 J[a0][s0] [J [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [BLODORN, N | [kurizB | KunoTN | Jtawson,r | ][ 613 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 | 10 | [ ]
2 |woipvLo, P | [rowE An | BAILEY, C | [mounTAIN, C | [ etz [ 10 [ 50 [ 60 [ 60 ] [ ]
3 |cook, B | [iversen,N | LLIDSEY, J | PALMTOFT, M | ][ e0e [ 40 [ 20 [ 100 | 80 | [ ]
4 |BEWLEY,D | JkunoT N | BAILEY, C |  [RowE An | [[ 605 [ 40 [ 20 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
5 |cook.B | JupsEy.s | [LAWSON, R | [IVERSEN, N | [[ 601 | 50 [ 10 [ 190 [ 110 | | |
6 |[KURTZ B | |woipvio,p | KLINDT, N | [BLODORN, N | |[[ 604 | 30 [ 30 [ 220 | 140 | | |
7 |BEWLEY,D | [iversen,N | PALM TOFT, M | [MOUNTAIN, C | [[ 610 [ 30 [ 30 [ 250 [ 170 | | |
| 8 [BLODORN, N | |rowE An | JAwson,R |  [BAILEY.C | ][ 617 [ 30 [ 30 [ 280 | 200 | [ ]
9 [ROWE, An | Jupsev.s | lcook, B |  woipvio,p | ][ 616 [ 30 [ 30 | 310 [ 230 [KLINDT,N [ ™ ]
10 [PALM TOFT, M | [kurtz B | [BLODORN,N | [ivERsEN,N | ][ 619 [ 30 [ 30 [ 340 | 260 | [ ]
11 [BEWLEY, D | [PALMTOFT, M | [LAWSON, R | [mounTAIN,C | ][ 615 [ 30 [ 30 [ 370 [ 290 | [ ]
12 [IVERSEN, N | Jubsev.s | woibyLo, P |  [BAILEY.C | |[ 621 [ 20 [ 40 [ 300 | 330 | [ ]
13 [PALM TOFT, M | [eEwLEv.D | |kurTz B | |kunbTN | |[ 628 [ 30 [ 30 [ 420 | 360 | [ ]
4 Jcook, B | [pALMTOFT, M | mounTAIN, C | Rowe, An | |[ 625 ] 40 [ 20 [ 460 | 380 | [ ]
5 [IVERSEN, N | Jeook.B | woipyLo, P | kurtzB | |[ 627 [ 20 [ 40 [ 480 | 420 | [ ]
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
[OXFORD || 460 |[ 440 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:| | 23/05/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

(1 ] [TUNGATE, Rohan N 2] [z ][z ][ J[_J[ [ 5] [0 ] [20] [20] [] []

[z | [riss. e | | Ce]) CoJa ] (AL JC I JC I [a0 o] [a0] O [

(3 ] (WRiGHT, Gharies | | [ 2 JC L JC I ][ s J[m0][s0] ] [

[ ] DANOWSK e N o] A0 L I J[ J[ ][0 J[z0][5s0] ] []

[5 | [rarws, civs | | [ (e )= JC L JC (s J[mo | [m0][wo] O] [

(6 | [coox, crag | | o) (3o [0 JC I JC JeJ[a0 J[eo] [0 ] ] [

[ 7_][BOUGHEN, Ashton | | I[s 1o Jfs JoJL I JL [ Jf4 J[ a0 J[oo][ 40 ] 7 [
[AWAY TEAM

Mol ROER ] 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[ ][kURTZ, Brady | kR IC I I T I I I Jo ] [eo J[oo] oo | [] []

[ 2 ] [BLODORN, Norick | | ICe Do 2 J L= JC I I Jfe J[e0 J[zo][s0 | [ [

[ 3 ] [LipsEY, Jaimon | | 2] [z JLe JL I JL JCs J[eo J[eo][e0 | [J [

[4 ][cooK, Ben | | [z ] [o o J[2 ][] 5 | [ s0 \\ o ] [ [

[ 5 |[BEWLEY, Dan | [ 3] 6 | [0 |[1o][ 140 | [] [

[ 6 | [MOUNTAIN, Connor | ] N2 ]2 ]J[o][3][o ]l ][o ][ Il 7 ][ 110 ] [[110 | L1 O

[ 7 ][BALEY. Connor | | (1] LI JC I JE Jfs J[ 20 Jlaof[so | [ []
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [BEWLEY,D | [TUNGATE R | [BLODORN, N | Rriss.E | Exc |[ 581 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 | 40 | [ ]
2 |BOUGHEN, A | |mountan, c | BAILEY, C | Jeook.c |FrExc] | [ 30 [ 30 [ 50 | 70 | [ ]
3 |[WRIGHT, C | [upsev.s | lcook, B | banowskim | ][ 584 ] 30 [ 30 | 80 | 100 | [ ]
4 |BEWLEY,D | |harris.c | BAILEY, C | [BouGHEN, A | |[ 578 [ 20 [ 40 [ 100 | 140 | [ ]
5 |LIDSEY,J | |wriGHT.C | PDANOWSKI, M | [BLODORN, N | |[[ 587 | 30 [ 30 [ 130 [ 170 | | |
6 |MOUNTAIN, C | [eEwLEY.D | [TUNGATE, R | Riss. E | |[[ 585 | 10 [ 50 [ 140 [ 220 | | |
7 |cook,c | [harris,c | LLIDSEY, J | lcook, B | |[[ 590 [ 50 [ 10 [ 190 [ 230 | | |
| 8 RISS.E | [BLODORN, N | [BOUGHEN, A |  [BAILEY.C |FrExe]| [ 40 ] 20 [ 230 | 250 | [ ]
9 [BEWLEY,D | wriGHT,C | PANOWSKI, M | [MOUNTAIN, C | |[[ 581 | 30 [ 30 [ 260 [ 280 | | |
10 [TUNGATE, R | [upsev.s | RissE | Jcook.B | ][ 594 [ 40 [ 20 [ 300 | 300 | [ ]
11 [HARRIS, C | Jeook.B | [BLODORN, N | Jeook.c [ ][ 500 [ 30 [ 30 [ 330 [ 330 | [ ]
2 [MOUNTAIN, C |  [wrigHT.C | LLIDSEY, J | [BoucHEN, A | ][ 96 | 20 [ 40 [ 350 [ 370 | [ ]
13 [HARRIS, C | [runeaTE R | [EwLev.D | mounTAIN C | ][ 587 [ 50 [ 10 [ 400 | 380 | [ ]
4 [MOUNTAIN, C | Jeook.B | panowski, m | Jeook.c | ][ 605 [ 10 [ 50 [ 410 | 430 | [ ]
5 [HARRIS, C | [runGaTER | BEWLEY, D | [mounTaIN, C | ][ 593 [ 50 [ 10 [ 460 | 440 | [ ]
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VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE || 250 |[ 350 |[SHEFFIELD | [DATE:| | 27/05/2024]
[RESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o]l RDER ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]
[ ] KurTz, eracy R L 1L JC JC JC IC JC L JeJ[e Jee] [0 ] ] [
[ 2 ] [FLODORN, Norck N T2 ) [oa] (o J[ I J[ [« ][ e J[o0][60 ][] []
[ 3 ] [DSEY, Jaimon | [ ] L L L J[s]s0 ][] ] []
[ ] [cooK, oen | = J (o= [ I I I [« [ J[oo][m0 ][] [
(5 [sEWLEY, Dan | | o] CJC JC I 0 Js )Lz 0] [0 ] O O
6| MOUNTAN, Connor | | 2] o] L L I 3 ] Ce J o] (=] O [
[ 7 ][BALLEY, Connor | | ICr e J0 JE JE 0 JE I Jf2z J[ oo J[oo][ 00 ] 7 [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]
(2] [FoLbeR, Jck | | 2] (3 JC L JC I I J[2][se J[oe)[s0] O OJ
[ | powarmm e | | = LI e[ m ]G] O O
5 ] [FoLber, oms | | Iz CICIC I I I J[m][ee] O O
[ 4 ] [BRENNAN, Tom | [GuEST [0 ] L0 I 0 I I8 ][ 50 J[wo]][ &0 | [] []
[5 | WorFoEN, Ta | | [ CICIC L IC I3[ J[eo][70] O [J
6 | [EDwaRDS, Jason | | 5] o L L L L I e [ae Jfeo][a] O O
[7 | [GiKeS, anie | | 0] [z C I JC L JC J[s 1 [s0 1 [oe][s0] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other
1 [BLODORN, N | |HOLDER, s | HowARTH,K | [BEwLEY,D | ][ 610 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 |
2 |EDWARDS, Ja | [mountain,c | GILKES, D |  BAEY.C [Ret |[ 641 [ 20 [ 40 [ 50 [ 70 |
3 |cook, B | [hoLpER.C | LLIDSEY, J | [BRENNAN,T | ][ 621 [ 40 [ 20 | 90 | 90 |
4 |WOFFINDEN, T | [mounTaN, c | [BEWLEY, D |  [GILkEs, D [ Ret [[ 630 [ 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 120 |
5 |HOLDER, Ja. | [HowarTH, K | LLIDSEY, J | lcook, B | |[[ 629 | 10 [ 50 [ 130 [ 170 |
6 |WOFFINDEN, T | Jubsev.s | [EDWARDS, Ja | [BLODORN, N | |[[ 609 | 20 [ 40 [ 150 [ 210 |
7 |HOLDER,C | [BrRENNAN, T | [BEWLEY, D | [MOUNTAIN, C | [[ 616 | 10 | 50 [ 160 [ 260 |
| 8 [BLODORN, N |  [elLkes, D | HOWARTH,K |  [BAILEY.C | F ][ 630 [ 30 [ 30 [ 190 | 200 |
9 [cook, B | Jupsev.s | IWOFFINDEN, T | [EDwARDS, Ja | ][ 614 [ 50 [ 10 [ 240 | 300 |
10 [BRENNAN, T |  [hoLpER,.C | [cook.B | [BLODORN,N | ][ 622 [ 10 [ 50 [ 250 [ 350 |
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DAT 08/06/2024 VENUE: NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIUM

COMPETITION: BRITISH FINAL

NR NAME OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS RIOPOSN
1 |KEMP, Drew - 1/of1 2 o 5 40 0] 15
2 |LAMBERT, Robert - ENGLAND 3]o3]1]2 51 90 o0 7
3 HARRIS, Chris OXFORD - ENGLAND 2172 3 2 51100 0 4
4 |LAMBERT, Simon - ENGLAND 0o/o 0o o R 51 00 o0 16
5 |COOK, Craig - ENGLAND 1 3/1 0 1 5, 60 0 11
6 MOUNTAIN, Connor - ENGLAND o|]2]2]2]o0 51 60 0 12
7 |ELLIS, Adam IPSWICH - ENGLAND 2/0 /3 1 3 5, 90 0 6
8 \WOFFINDEN, Tai SHEFFIELD - ENGLAND 32131 5 100 0 2
9 |KERR, Lewis OXFORD - ENGLAND 0/ 2 0 1 1 5. 40 0 14
10 WORRALL, Steven BIRMINGHAM - ENGLAND 2 3123 5 1120 0 5
11 BEWLEY, Dan BELLE VUE - ENGLAND 3|23 |22 5 120 0 1
12 |ROWE, Anders - ENGLAND 1[1[2]0]3 51 70 0 9
13 JENKINS, Jordan - ENGLAND 1 1]/2 o0 1 5. 50 0 13
14 BRENNAN, Tom BIRMINGHAM - ENGLAND 3|13 /3|3 5 130 0 3
15 \WRIGHT, Charles OXFORD - ENGLAND EX| 3 0 3 2 5, 80 0 8
16 HOWARTH, Kyle SHEFFIELD - ENGLAND 2[3]o 10 51 60 0 10
17 HODDER, Freddy - ENGLAND D.N.R 0 00 O
18 MARSON, Matt - AUSTRALIA D.N.R o 00 o

1 [LAMBERT, Robert | HARRIS, Chris | KEMP, Drew [ LAMBERT, Simon | 1 613 |

2 \WOFFINDEN, Tai | [ELLIS, Adam \ (COOK, Craig [ 'MOUNTAIN, Conn | | 611 |

3 BEWLEY,Dan | \WORRALL, Steven | ROWE, Anders | KERR, Lewis | | 608 |

\ward BRENNAN, Tom | HOWARTH, Kyle | JENKINS, Jordan | WRIGHT, Charles [Exc | \

5 |COOK, Craig | KERR, Lewis \ JENKINS, Jordan [KEMP, Drew | | 617 |

6 |WORRALL, Steve | MOUNTAIN, Conno| BRENNAN, Tom LAMBERT, Robert | | 61.8 |

7 |WRIGHT, Charles | BEWLEY, Dan | HARRIS, Chris [ELLIS, Adam | | 62.6 |

8 HOWARTH, Kyle | \WOFFINDEN, Tai | ROWE, Anders LAMBERT, Simon | | 61.9 |

9 |BEWLEY,Dan | MOUNTAIN, Conno | KEMP, Drew \ HOWARTH, Kyle | | 61.8 |

10 |LAMBERT, Robert | [ROWE, Anders (COOK, Craig \ WRIGHT, Charles | | 61.1 |

11 BRENNAN, Tom | HARRIS, Chris | \WOFFINDEN, Tai KERR, Lewis | | 61.4 |

12 |[ELLIS, Adam | JENKINS, Jordan | WORRALL, Steven | LAMBERT, Simon | 624

13 [BRENNAN, Tom | [KEMP, Drew \ [ELLIS, Adam \ ROWE, Anders | | 63.0 |

14 |WOFFINDEN, Tai | BEWLEY, Dan | LAMBERT, Robert JENKINS, Jordan | | 61.8 |

15 HARRIS, Chris | \WORRALL, Steven | HOWARTH, Kyle | (COOK, Craig | | 62.1 |

16 |WRIGHT, Charles | MOUNTAIN, Conno| KERR, Lewis \ LAMBERT, Simon | | 62,5 |

17 |WORRALL, Steve | \WRIGHT, Charles | \WOFFINDEN, Tai KEMP, Drew | | 62.4 |

18 [ELLIS, Adam | LAMBERT, Robert | KERR, Lewis \ HOWARTH, Kyle | | 62.2

19 ROWE, Anders | HARRIS, Chris | JENKINS, Jordan 'MOUNTAIN, Conn | | 62.8 |

20 |BRENNAN, Tom | BEWLEY, Dan | (COOK, Craig \ LAMBERT, Simon [Ret | 62.5 |

21 \WOFFINDEN, Tai | HARRIS, Chris | \WORRALL, Steven | ELLIS, Adam | | 62.3 | SEMI-FINAL

22 |[BEWLEY, Dan | \WOFFINDEN, Tai | BRENNAN, Tom | HARRIS, Chris | | 61.9 | FINAL




VENUE | [OWLERTON | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \
[SHEFFIELD || 540 |[ 360 |[BELLEVUE | [DATE:| | 20/06/2024]
IRESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 89.0 || 610 |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 1] [2] [&] Te] (57 [6] [ [B] [RTLeTs JIee rers] ] (o

[ ] [Fotoer sack | | [ED (2] JC JC L Il e[ mo][e0][me] [ [

[2 ] [rowaRTH. kye | | =] ][] L L J[s][mw [z [ee] ] []

[3 ] [FoLDeR, chvis N [ 2] [ J[5][mo][oe] [wo] [] []

[ 4 | [PicKerIG, Josh | | T o] I L L JC e Cso J o] [0 ] O [

[ 5 ] (worFDEN, Tai N 2] Co ] I J[ [ J[ ][0 J[oe] [0 ] [] []

[6 | [EDWARDS, Jason | | ) oo (AL JC I JC Je a0 1G] (40 ] O [

[ 7 ][GiLKES. Daniel | | ILs JloJfa JleJL I JL [ Jl4 J[ 7o J[0][ 80 ] 7 [
[AWAY TEAM

Mol ROER ] 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[ 1 ] [hARRIs, Chris | [euest ][ o ] [ [ o ][ I J[ 1[5 ][ 50 JJ[oo][ 50 | [] []

[ | [LoboR, Norck | ) oz I L L L e Il [se] O O

[ | [LSEY. samon | | Iz o) JC I I e [0 | [o0] [s0] [ [J

[ [co0 sen | | Co ) (o] (2 I JC I (e[ =0 | (0] [a0 ] [] L]

[5 | pEwiev. omn | | 3] (=) J[2][ J[ [ e [0 | [o0] [m0] [] []

[ ] OUNTAN, Connor | | ] Coda] Lo JL I I I+ ][z J[oo)[z] O O

[7 ) BALEY. Comnor | | Do [allo] CIC JL L JC J[e 1w Jfee] [0 ] O O
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
